2021-2022 ISL - GIRLS SQUASH

LEAGUE CHAMPION

LEAGUE MVP

Milton Academy

Sohaila Ismail

TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARI Nobles and Greenough School

ALL-ISL
SCHOOL NAME

Buckingham Browne and Nichols

Middlesex School

Milton Academy

Milton Academy

Milton Academy

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Nobles and Greenough School
Tabor Academy

Tabor Academy

NAME

Eleanor Rosier
Clementine Campbell
Sohaila Ismail

Lily Bourell

Mia Todd

Alexie Tan

Mia Kim

Charlotte Bell

Ana Margarita Quijano
Kendry Sol Navas Perez

ALL- ISL HONORABLE MENTION

SCHOOL NAME

Groton School

Middlesex School

Milton Academy

Milton Academy

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
St. George's School

St. George's School

Tabor Academy

NAME

Amelia Lee

Arya Mehta
Rhea Anand
Katherine Risden
Sophiette Hong
Abigail Roberts
Louisa Rawles
Julia Dyson
Ellory Gruner

Milton Academy 2023

YOG
2024
2023
2023
2026
2023
2026
2024
2022
2024
2025

YOG
2022
2024
2022
2024
2023
2022
2023
2025
2022



